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MWonday Ul December

16:00-17:00  Friends of St Joachim

17:00-15:00  Help Musicians UK & Friends Choir
18:00-19:00  Raleigh International

19:00-20:00  10th Clapham Guides

Tuesday 2 December

No choir performances

Wednesday (3 Decembien
16:00-17:00
17:00-15:00
18:00-19:00
19:00-20:00

Epilepsy Action London Forum
Cherry Pie Choir

City University Music Dept. Choir
Starling Arts

Ttharsday 14 Decemben
16:00-17:00 St Andrew The Apostle School Choir
17:00-15:00  Citizens of the World Choir
18:00-19:00  Crib Notes
19:00-20:00  Music in Hospitals

Friday 15 December
16:00-17:00 ICSM RAG Carol Choir
17:00-15:00 Crown Court Church of Scotland
18:00-19:00  Lewisham Choral Society

19:00-20:00  Moroccan Children's Trust

Satunday 16 Decemben

15:00-16-:00
16:00-17:00

Grosvenor Light Opera Company
Voices for Palestine

Trajalgar Sguane Chnistmas Carols 2017

Friends of St Joachim School
Help Musicians UK

Raleigh International Trust

Girl Guiding London South West

Epilepsy Action London Forum
Wimbledon Guild
Mind/Islington Law Centre
Street Child

Noah's Ark Children's Hospice
CARE International UK
Dravet Syndrome UK

Music in Hospitals & Care

Single Homeless Project
Christian Aid

St Joseph Hospice
Moroccan Children’s Trust

Grosvenor Light Opera Company
Amos Trust




Sunday 17 December

14.00-15:00
15:00-16-00
16:00-17:00
17:00-18:00

CHICKS Charity Choir
Cardiomyopathy Singers

Fulham & Hammersmith Choral Soc.
Rock Choir

Wonday 18 Decemben

16:00-17:00
17:00-18:00
18:00-19:00
19:00-20:00

Latymer School Senior Choir

Hinde Street Methodist Church Choir
Take Note Blackheath

Royal Society for Blind Children

Tuesday 19 December

16:00-17:00
17:00-15:00
18:00-19:00
19:00-20:00

Metropolitan Police Choir
Making Music Christmas Stars
The Noteables

PwC Choir

Weduesday 20 December

16:00-17:00
17:00-18:00
18:00-19:00
19:00-20:00

Ashford Sings!
Dawliffe Hall

Popchoir

Edmonton SDA Singers

Tharnsday 2l December

16:00-17:00
17:00-18:00
18:00-19:00
19:00-20:00

Internations and Chigwell School
Rethink Mental lllness Carol Singers
Latimer Congregational Church

Rotherhithe & Bermondsey Choral Soc.

Friday 28 December

16:00-17:00
17:00-18:00
18:00-19:00
19:00-20:00

Ash Church Choir

The Jollies

Natural Voices

The Sometimes Singers

Children's Charity CHICKS
Cardiomyopathy UK
Christmas for Kids
British-Ukrainian Aid

Crisis

WLM Seymour Place - homeless
Medecins Sans Frontieres

Royal Society for Blind Children

Care of Police Survivors (COPS)
National Fed. of Music Socs.
Global Make Some Noise

PwC Foundation

Pilgrims Hospice

Dawliffe Hall Ed. Foundation
London Air Ambulance

7th-day Adventist Church Fund

Kids Inspire

Rethink Mental lllness
Hope UK

Anthony Nolan Charity

Ellenor Lions Hospice

Water Aid

ELHAP

Bobath Centre for Cerebral Palsy




